YOKOKO

LUXURY CHOCOLATE

LIME AND CHILLI
DARK CHOCOLATE

Rich & velvety dark chocolate infused with natural lime oil
and chilli powder. Made with sustainably sourced cocoa from
The lvory Coast.

Dark Chocolate Contains: Cocoa solids 55% minimum.

Ingredients: Dark chocolate 98.5% (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa
butter, emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavour),
natural lime oil 1%, chilli powder <1%.

Allergy Advice: For allergens please see the ingredients in
bold. Made in a factory that also handles ingredients
containing dairy, gluten & egg.

Store in a cool dry place
at ambient temperature.
Do not refrigerate.

Mutrition Information
Typical values per 100g

YOKOKO

LUXURY CHOCOLATE

RASPBERRY BURST
DARK CHOCOLATE

Rich & velvety dark chocolate topped with raspberry
flavoured jelly pieces, infused with natural raspberry flavour.
Made with sustainably sourced cocoa from The Ivory Coast.

Dark Chocolate Contains: Cocoa solids 55% minimum.

Ingredients: Dark chocolate 89% (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa
butter, emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavour),
raspberry flavoured jelly pieces 10% (concentrated apple
puree, concentrated raspberry puree, fructose glucose
syrup, glucose syrup, sugar, humectant: glycerol, wheat
fibre, palm fat (RS5PO-5G), gelling agent: pectin, food
colouring (concentrates of blueberry, carrot and
blackcurrant), acidity regulator: citric acid and malic acid,
natural flavouring), natural raspberry flavour 1%.

Allergy Advice: For allergens please see the ingredients in
bold. Made in a factory that also handles ingredients

containing dairy & egg.
Nutrition Information Storg ina ool dry place
Typical values per 100g

at ambient temperature.
Do not refrigerate.

YOKOKO

LUXURY CHOCOLATE

PEPPERMINT FLAKE
DARK CHOCOLATE

Rich & velvety dark chocolate infused with natural mint oil
and golden granulated sugar. Made with sustainably sourced
cocoa from The Ivory Coast.

Dark Chocolate Contains: Cocoa solids 55% minimum.

Ingredients: Dark chocolate 98% (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa
butter, emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavour),
natural mint oil 1%, golden granulated sugar 1%.

Allergy Advice: For allergens please see the ingredients in
bold. Made in a factory that also handles ingredients
containing dairy, gluten & egg.

Store in a cool dry place
at ambient temperature.
Do not refrigerate.

Mutrition Information
Typical values per 100g
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YOKOKO Chocolate, Unit 25 Orion Way,
Tyne Tunnel Trading Estate, Morth Shields, NE29 75N

YOKOKO

LUXURY CHOCOLATE

FUDGE BROWNIE
MILK CHOCOLATE

Smooth & creamy milk chocolate topped with Cornish
clotted cream flavoured fudge pieces. Made with sustainably
sourced cocoa from The Ivory Coast.

Milk Chocolate Contains: Cocoa solids 35% minimum. Milk
solids 22% minimum.

Ingredients: Milk chocolate 92% (sugar, cocoa butter, whole
milk powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural
vanilla flavouring), Cornish clotted cream flavoured fudge
pieces B%: (sugar, sweetened condensed milk, glucose
syrup, butter (milk), clotted cream (milk), invert sugar syrup,
emulsifier: soya lecithin, salt).

Allergy Advice: For allergens please see the ingredients in
bold. Made in a factory that also handles ingredients
containing dairy & egg.

Store in a cool dry place
at ambient temperature.
Do not refrigerate.
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Typical values per 100g
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YOKOKO Chocolate, Unit 25 Orion Way,
Tyne Tunnel Trading Estate, Morth Shields, NE29 75N

YOKOKO

LUXURY CHOCOLATE

ULTRA RICH
DARK CHOCOLATE

Smooth and intense 70% cocoa dark chocolate. Made with
sustainably sourced cocoa from The lvory Coast.

Cocoa solids 72% minimum.

Ingredients: Cocoa mass 71%, sugar 26%, fat-reduced cocoa
powder 2%, emulsifier: soya lecithin <1%, natural vanilla
flavouring <1%.

Allergy Advice: For allergens please see the ingredients in
bold. Made in a factory that also handles ingredients
containing dairy, gluten & egg.

Store in a cool dry place
at ambient temperature.
Do not refrigerate.
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YOKOKO Chocolate, Unit 25 Orion Way,
Tyne Tunnel Trading Estate, Morth Shields, NE29 75N

YOKOKO

LUXURY CHOCOLATE

HONEYCOMB
MILK CHOCOLATE

Smooth & creamy milk chocolate with honeycomb pieces.
Made with sustainably sourced cocoa from The Ivory Coast.

Milk Chocolate Contains: Cocoa solids 35% minimum. Milk
solids 229 minimum.

Ingredients: Milk chocolate 93% (sugar, cocoa butter, whole
milk powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural
vanilla flavouring), honeycomb pieces 7% (sugar, glucose
syrup, raising agent: bicarbonate soda, rice flour).

Allergy Advice: For allergens please see the ingredients in
bold. Made in a factory that also handles ingredients
containing gluten & egg.

Store in a cool dry place
at ambient temperature.

Do not refrigerate.
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YOKOKD Chocolate, Unit 25 Orion Way,
Tyne Tunnel Trading Estate, North Shields, MNE29 75N
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YOKOKD Chocolate, Unit 25 Orion Way,
Tyne Tunnel Trading Estate, North Shields, NE29 75N

YOKOKO

LUXURY CHOCOLATE

SALTED CARAMEL
MILK CHOCOLATE

Smooth & creamy milk chocolate infused with Cornish 5ea
5alt™ and natural caramel flavour. Made with sustainably
sourced cocoa from The lvory Coast.

Milk Chocolate Contains: Cocoa solids 35% minimum. Milk
solids 22% minimum.

Ingredients: Milk chocolate 98% (sugar, cocoa butter, whole
milk powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural
vanilla flavouring), Cornish Sea Salt™ 1%, natural caramel
flavour 1%.

Allergy Advice: For allergens please see the ingredients in
bold. Made in a factory that also handles ingredients
containing gluten & egg.

Store in a cool dry place
at ambient temperature.
Do not refrigerate.
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YOKOKO Chocolate, Unit 25 Orion Way,
Tyne Tunnel Trading Estate, Morth Shields, NE29 75N

YOKOKO

LUXURY CHOCOLATE

STEM GINGER
DARK CHOCOLATE

Rich & velvety dark chocolate topped with crystallised stem
ginger. Made with sustainably sourced cocoa from The Ivory
Coast.

Dark Chocolate Contains: Cocoa solids 55% minimum.

Ingredients: Dark chocolate 90% (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa
butter, emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavour),
crystallised stem ginger 10% (ginger, sugar).

Allergy Advice: For allergens please see the ingredients in
bold. Made in a factory that also handles ingredients
containing dairy, gluten & egg.

Store in a cool dry place
at ambient temperature.
Do not refrigerate.

1nng E} ﬂ

05 '-_-i'i’lt- '-_-ib"JIIEIECI'
Best before:

Mutrition Information
Typical values per 100g

Energy | 2209kJ
527keal
33.0g
19.7g
49.1g 0
46.69

4.6g

0.0g

Fat

of which saturates
Carbohydrate

of which sugars
Protein

Salt

YOKOKD Chocolate, Unit 25 Orion Way,
Tyne Tunnel Trading Estate, North Shields, NE29 75N

YOKOKO

LUXURY CHOCOLATE

PURE
WHITE CHOCOLATE

Rich and creamy white chocolate. Made with sustainably
sourced cocoa from The Ivory Coast

Locoa solids 29% minimum. Milk solids 23% minimum.

Ingredients: Sugar £6.5%, cocoa butter 2*3' 3%, whole milk
powder 23.5%, emulsifier: soya lecithin <1%, natural vanilla
flavouring <1%.

Allergy Advice. For allergens please see the ingredients in
bold. Made in a factory that also handles ingredients
containing gluten & 2g9g.

Store in a cool dry place
at ambient temperature

Lo not refngerate.
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YOKOKO Chocolate, Unit 25 Orion Way,
Tyne Tunnel Trading Estate, North Shields, ME29 75N

YOKOKO

LUXURY CHOCOLATE

VELVET SMOOTH
MILK CHOCOLATE

Smooth & creamy milk chocolate. Made with sustainably
sourced cocoa from The lvory Coast.

Cocoa solids 35% minimum. Milk solids 22% minimum.

Ingredients: Sugar 42%, cocoa butter 24%, whole milk
powder 22.5%, cocoa mass 11%, emulsifier: soya lecithin
<1%, natural vanilla flaveuring <1%.

Allergy Advice: For allergens please see the ingredients in
bold. Made in a factory that also handles ingredients
containing gluten & egg.

Store in a cool dry place
at ambient temperature.
Do not refrigerate.
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YOKOKO Chocolate, Unit 25 Orion Way,
Tyne Tunnel Trading Estate, North Shields, ME29 75N

YOKOKO

LUXURY CHOCOLATE

LEMON POSSET
WHITE CHOCOLATE

Rich & creamy white chocolate with meringue pieces,
infused with natural lemon oil. Made with sustainably
sourced cocoa from The Ivory Coast.

White Chocolate Contains: Cocoa solids 29% minimum. Milk
solids 23% minimum.

Ingredients: White chocolate 94% (sugar, cocoa butter,
whole milk powder, emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla
flavouring), meringue pieces 5%: (sugar, fractionated and
refined fat coating (palm RSPO-MB), wheat starch, egg
albumen powder), natural lemon oil 1%.

Allergy Advice: For allergens please see the ingredients in
beld.

Store in a cool dry place
at ambient temperature.

Do not refrigerate.
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YOKOKO Chocolate, Unit 25 Orion Way,
Tyne Tunnel Trading Estate, North Shields, MNE29 75N

YOKOKO

LUXURY CHOCOLATE

VELVET SMOOTH
MILK CHOCOLATE

Smooth & creamy milk chocolate. Made with sustainably
sourced cocoa from The lvory Coast.

Cocoa solids 35% minimum. Milk solids 22% minimum.

Ingredients: Sugar 42%, cocoa butter 24%, whole milk
powder 22.5%, cocoa mass 11%, emulsifier: soya lecithin

<1%, natural vanilla flavouring <1%.

Allergy Advice: For allergens please see the ingredients in
bold. Made in a factory that also handles ingredients

containing gluten & egg.

Store in a cool dry place
at ambient temperature.

Do not refrigerate.
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YOKOKO Chocolate, Unit 25 Orion Way,
Tyne Tunnel Trading Estate, Morth Shields, NE29 75N

YOKOKO

LUXURY CHOCOLATE

ORANGE INDULGENCE
DARK CHOCOLATE

Rich & velvety dark chocolate topped with orange flavoured
jelly pieces, infused with natural orange oil. Made with
sustainably sourced cocoa from The Ivory Coast.

Dark Chocolate Contains: Cocoa solids 55% minimurm.

Ingredients: Dark chocolate 92% (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa
butter, emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavour),
orange flavoured jelly pieces 7% (concentrated apple puree,
concentrated orange juice, humectant: glycerol, fructose
glucose syrup, glucose syrup, wheat fibre, sugar, rice starch,
palm fat (RSPO-5G), gelling agent: pectin, acidity regulator:
citric acid, natural orange flavouring, anti-oxidant: ascorbic
acid, colouring: curcumine E100), natural orange oil 1%.

Allergy Advice: For allergens please see the ingredients in
bold. Made in a factory that also handles ingredients
containing dairy & egg.

MNutrition Infermation
Typical values per 100g

Store in a cool dry place
at ambient temperature.

Do not refrigerate.
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YOKOKO Chocolate, Unit 25 Orion Way,
Tyne Tunnel Trading Estate, North Shields, NE29 75N

YOKOKO

LUXURY CHOCOLATE

PEPPERMINT FLAKE
DARK CHOCOLATE

Rich & velvety dark chocolate infused with natural mint oil
and golden granulated sugar. Made with sustainably sourced
cocoa from The Ivory Coast.

Dark Chocolate Contains: Cocoa solids 55% minimum.

Ingredients: Dark chocolate 98% (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa
butter, emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavour),
natural mint ail 1%, golden granulated sugar 1%.

Allergy Advice: For allergens please see the ingredients in
bold. Made in a factory that also handles ingredients
containing dairy, gluten & egg.

Store in a cool dry place
at ambient temperature.

Do not refrigerate.
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YOKOKO Chocolate, Unit 25 Orion Way,
Tyne Tunnel Trading Estate, Morth Shields, NE29 75N

YOKOKO

LUXURY CHOCOLATE

LIME AND GINGER
DARK CHOCOLATE

Rich & velvety dark chocolate topped with crystallised stem
ginger, infused with natural lime oil. Made with sustainably
sourced cocoa from The lvory Coast.

Dark Chocolate Contains: Cocoa solids 55% minimum.

Ingredients: Dark chocolate 89% (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa
butter, emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavour),
crystallised stem ginger 10% (ginger, sugar), natural lime oil
1%.

Allergy Advice: For allergens please see the ingredients In
bold. Made in a factory that also handles ingredients
containing dairy, gluten & egq.

Store in a cool dry place
at ambient temperature,
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YOKOKO Chocolate, Unit 2'7 Orion Way,
Tyne Tunnel Trading Estate, North Shields, NE29 75N

YOKOKO

LUXURY CHOCOLATE

SEA SALT
MILK CHOCOLATE

Smooth & creamy milk chocolate infused with Cornish Sea
Salt™. Made with sustainably sourced cocoa from The Ivory
Coast.

Milk Chocolate Contains: Cocoa solids 35% minimum. Milk
solids 22% minimum.

Ingredients: Milk chocolate 99% (sugar, cocoa butter, whole
milk powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural
vanilla flavouring), Cornish Sea Salt™ 1%.

Allergy Advice: For allergens please see the ingredients in
bold. Made in a factory that also handles ingredients
containing gluten & egqg.

Store in a cool dry place
at ambient temperature.

Do not refrigerate.
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Nutrition Information
Typical values per 100g
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